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the night is a black tree Grow ing- through all my cracks.
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dark The night is a winged black horse
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at player's discretion

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

&
∑ ∑

U

í ™™

sul pont.

î™™

Repeat with short pauses

at player's discretion

3

3

3

3

3

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

B ∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

í ™™

sul pont.

î™™

3

3

3 3

~

œ# œ œ œ œ w œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™
œ# œ œ œ œ w

œ œ œ œ œ w œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™
œ œ œ œ œ w

œ# œ œ œ œ w
œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ# œ œ œ œ w

œœœ
b
#

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœ

œ

# œœ

œ

œœ

œ

œœ

œ

œœ

œ œœœ##
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

˙<#> ™ w ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ w

‰
œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ#

‰ œ#

J

œ

J

œ

J

œn

J
œ#

j

œ

œ#
œ#

œ œ œ#
œ#

œ
œ

œ#

œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™
œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™
œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™
œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œœœ
## œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœ

œ

# œœ

œ

œœ

œ

œœ

œ

œœ œœœb œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

˙<#> ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

‰ œ

J

œ

J

œ

J

œ

J

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ

j

œ#

œ#
œ

œ œ
œ

œ# œ

œ

œ œ

œ#

œ œ
œ#

œ

Œ Œ
œ

œ
œ# œ

œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ œ

œn

œ

=

9



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Fl.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

783

see how it gleams my on ly- trea sure- It's on ly- a tea pot-

Fl.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

789

And I'm on ly- a wo man- A wo man- who's no one's- trea sure-

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

&

U
U

U U

&

U U U U

&

U U U U

&
∑

U

∑

U

∑

U

?
U U U

&
∑ ∑

U
U

∑

U

&
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ∑

U

&
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ∑

U

B

Repeat with short pauses

at player's discretion

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ∑

U

&

U

U

∑

U

&

U U

∑

U

&

U U

∑

U

&
∑

U

∑

U

∑ ∑

U

?
U U

∑

U

&
∑ ∑

U U

∑ ∑

U

&
∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

U

&
∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

U

B ∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

U

œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™
œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™
œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ

œœœ##
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œœœ
## œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ œœœ# œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

˙<#> ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ w

‰ œ#

J

œ

J

œ

J

œn
œ# ‰ œ

J

œ

J

œ

J

œ

J

œn

j

‰ œ

j

œ

j

œ œ

J

œ

j

œ

j

œ# œ œ œ œ w

œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ œ œ œ œ w

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ# œ œ œ œ w
œ# œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œœœ
b
#

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ##
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ# œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

˙<#> ™ w ˙ ™ ˙ ˙# ™ ˙ ™

œ#

j

œ

j

œ

j

œn œ

j

œ

j

œ#

j ‰ œ#

J

œ

J

œn

J

‰

œ#

j

œ

j

œ

j

œn

j

œ#

j

=

10



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Fl.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

q = 54

796

espressivo

p

The

mp

night is a winged black horse

q = 54

Fl.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

pp

802

pp

The night is a winged black horse

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?

&
∑ ∑

&

sul tasto

33

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

&

sul tasto

3

3

3

B

sul tasto

?

sul tasto

?

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

?

&
∑ ∑

&

3 3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3

3

&

B

?

&

?

Œ
˙

˙# ™ ˙ ™ ˙ œ# ˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ ˙#

Œ Œ
œ#

˙# œ

J
œ#

J
œ# ™

œn

J

œ

˙#
Œ

œ#
œ#
œ œ œ#

œ#

œ
œ

œ#
˙# ™

œ#
œ#
œ œ

œ#

œ

œ

œ

œ# œ

œ#
œ

œ#
œ

œ# œ
œ
œ œ

œ#
œ
œ

J

œ

œ
œ

œ# œ
œ#

œ
œ#

œ
œ# œ

œ#

œ

œ œ ™ œ

j

œ
œ

œ
œ#
œ

œ# œ

œ

œ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

œ# ˙ œ ™ œ

J

œ œ# œ ™ œ

J

˙ œ# œ ™ œ#

J

œ ˙ œ#

œ# œ ™ œ

J

˙ œ œ# ˙ œ ™ œ#

J

œ œ œ ™ œ#

J

œ ™ œ#

J

œ

˙# ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

≈

œ œ#
œ#

Œ Œ

Œ ≈ œ œ
œ#
Œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ ™
œ

j

œ œ œ# ˙

Œ

œ#

œ œ

œ

˙<#> ™ ˙ ™ ˙# ™ ˙ ™ ˙ œ# ˙ ™

Œ Œ
œ#

˙#
œ#

J
œ#

j

œ

j
œn

J

œ œ

J œ#

j

œ

j

œ#

j

œ œ

j
‰

œ#

œ#
œ

œ#

J

œ œ#
œ
œ

œ#

œ#
œ# œ

œ
œ
œ

J

œ

œ

œ#

œ#
œ#

j
œ

œ

œ

œ# œ

œ#

œ œ

œ#
œ# œ

œ
œ#

œ

j
œ

œ#
œ#

œ#
œ

J

œ#
œ#
œ

œ# œ
œ

œ# œ

œ

œ

˙ ™ œ œn ˙ œ ˙ œ ˙ œ ™ œ

j

œ ˙ œ

œ<#> ˙# ˙# ™ ˙# ™ ˙# ™ ˙ ™ œ œ# ˙

œ<#> œ ™ œ#

J

˙ œ# œ œ ™ œ#

J

˙ œ# ˙ ™ œ ˙#

˙<#> ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

=

11



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Fl.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

p

sim.

mp

808

p

sim.

mp

her name is dark her name is dark the

Fl.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

mf

813

mf

pp

night is a horse with big black wings we'll

&
∑ ∑

to Piccolo

∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑

&

?

&

&

3 3 3

&

B

3 3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3

&

?

?

&
∑ ∑ ∑

Piccolo

&
∑ ∑ ∑

&

?

&

&

3

33

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

&

B

3

3

3

?

&

?

Œ ≈

œ œ#
œ#
œn œ

‰ Œ ≈

œ œ#
œ#
œn œ

‰

Œ ‰ œ œ
œ#
œb œ ≈ Œ ‰ œ œ

œ#
œb œ ≈

˙# ™ œ œn ˙
Œ

˙n œ

œ# ˙ œ œn œ œ

˙<#> ™ œ ˙# ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙# ™

Œ ‰

œ#

j

œ œ

˙# Œ Œ ‰
œ#

j

œ œ

˙
Œ Œ Œ

œn

˙ œ ˙ ™ œ œ ˙ œ ˙

œn
œ

œ# œ

œ
œ œ

œ

œ

˙# ™ œ ˙# ˙ œ# œ œ ™ œ#

J

˙ ™

œ#

œ
œn

œ

J
œ# œ

œ

œn œ
œ
œ# œ

œ
œn œ

œ

œ

œ
œn

œ

œ

J
œ# œ

œ#
œ œ

œ

œ# œ
œ

œn

œ

œ#
œ

œ# ˙

˙# ™ ˙ œ# ˙ ™ ˙# ™
˙ œ

˙<#> ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

Œ ≈

œ œ#
œ#

Œ ≈

œ

œ#

≈ Œ Œ

Œ ‰

œ œ
œ#

R ≈ ‰ ‰

œ

œ#

Œ Œ

œ

Œ Œ Œ

˙# œ
˙ œ œ# ˙

Œ Œ

œ

˙<#> ™ ˙ œ# ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

˙n
œ#

J

œn

J
œ# ™

œ

J

œ œ# ™
œ

j

œ

˙#

Œ Œ Œ ‰ œ

j

œ<#>
œ

œn œ

œ
œ# œ

œ
œn œ œ#

œn

œ

J œ
œ

œ

œ# œ
œ

œn
œ

J œ#
œ

œn

œ œ

œ#

œ œ

œn

œ œ
œ

œ#

œ œ ™ œ

J

˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ ™ œ

j

œ œ ˙

œ# ˙

œ<#> ˙# ˙ ™ ˙# ™ ˙# ™ œn

œ
œ# œ

œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ

˙ œ œ œ ™ œ

J

œ œ ™ œ

J

˙ œ ˙# ™

˙<#> ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ ˙#

=

12



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Picc.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

p f f

818

p f f

fly her my dar ling- we'll fly her to far a- way- sleep

Picc.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

o
pp

o

823

o
pp

o

the night is a barbed wire pri son-

&
∑ ∑

&

”“

∑ ∑

&

?

&

&

3
3

3

3

&

B

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

&

?

?

&
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

”“

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?

&

marcato

-
- -

-

&

3

3

3

3

3

3

&

3

3

3

3
3

3 3

3

3

B

?

?

- - - - -

Œ

˙# œ

≈

œ œ#
œ#

Œ Œ ≈

œ œ#
œ#
œn œ

œn

≈

Œ

˙ œ

‰

œ œ
œ#

R ‰™ Œ ‰

œ œ
œ#
œb œ

œn

˙ œ# ˙

Œ Œ

˙ ˙ ™ ˙#

Œ

œ<#> ˙# ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙# ™ ˙ ™

œ

J œ#

j

Œ ‰
œ

j œ#

J
œ

j

Œ ‰

œ#

J

œ#

J

œn

J ‰
œ

J

œ

J

œ#

J

œ

J

œn

J

œ

J œ

J

œ

˙# ™

˙ œ œ œ ™ œ

J

œ ™ œ

J

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

J

œ

œ#

œ# œ
œ#

œ

œ#
œ

œ

˙# ™ œ ˙# œ œ ™ œ#

J

œ œ ™ œ#

J
œ ˙

œ
œ#

œ œ

œn

œ# œ
œ

œn œ
œ

œ# œ
œ

œ

œn

œ#
œ œ

œ#
œ

œn

j œ
œ#

œ

œ

œ#

j
œn

œ

œ

J
œ#

œn

œ
œ# œ ™ œ#

J

œ<#> ˙# ˙# ™ ˙# ™ œ ™ œ#

J

œ ˙#
Œ

˙<#> ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

˙# ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

˙n ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

Œ

œ# œ

˙<#> œ# ˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ ˙# ˙ ™

Œ Œ

œ# œ# ˙n
œ

J

œ#

J

œn ™
œ

J

œ Œ ‰
œ#

J

œ
˙ Œ

˙# œ œ ˙# ˙# ™ 
œ

j

œ

œ
œ#

œ

J

œn
œ

œ
œ œ

œn

œ
œ

œn

œ œ

œ#

œn

œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ# œ
œ

œ œ

œ#

œ œ
œ#

œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ

œ# œ

J
œ

œ#

œ

œ
˙ ™ ˙ ™

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ œ ™ œ

J œ# œ ™ œ

j

˙ œ œ#

˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ ™ œ

J

œ
œ ™ œ

J

œ œ ™ œ

J

œ

˙<#> ™ ˙ œ# œ# œ œ œ ˙# œ# œ œ

=

13



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Picc.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

f

ff

828

f
ff

The

mf legato

night is a winged black horse

Picc.

Cl.

Hn.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

W.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

pp

833

pp

pp

I'm on ly- a wo man- A wo man- who's no one's- trea sure-

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

&
∑

U

&
∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?

&
∑

&

3

”“

∑

3

3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

U

&

B

?

sul pont.

?

&

U

U

∑

U

U

&

U U

∑

U

&

U U

∑

U

&
∑

U

∑

U

∑ ∑

?
∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

U U

∑ ∑

U

&
∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

U

&
∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

B ∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

?
∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

?
∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

≈

œ œ#
œ#

Œ Œ ≈

œ œ#

œ#

œn

R
‰™ Œ ≈

œ œ#

œ#

œn

R
‰™ ≈

œn œ#

œ#

œn

R
‰™ Œ Œ

‰

œ œ
œ#

R ‰™ Œ ‰™

œ

R

œ#

œ#

œn

≈ Œ ‰™

œ

R

œ#

œ#

œn

≈ ‰™

œn

R

œ#

œ#

œn

≈ Œ Œ

˙<#> ™ ˙ ™ ˙ œ# ˙ ™ ˙# ™

Œ Œ
œ#

˙# œ

J
œ#

J
œ# ™

œn

J

œ

˙#
Œ

œ#
œ#

œ œ

œ#

œ

œ

œ

œ# œ

œ#
œ

œ#
œ

œ# œ
œ
œ œ

œ#
œ
œ

J

œ

œ
œ

œ# œ
œ#

œ
œ#

œ
œ# œ

œ# œ

˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

œ# œ ™ œ

J

˙ œ# œ ™ œ#

J

œ ˙ œ# ˙ ™

œ# ˙ œ ™ œ#

J

œ œ œ ™ œ#

J

œ ™ œ#

J

œ ˙ ™

˙# ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

œ# œ œ œ œ w

œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ œ œ œ œ w

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ# œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ# œ œ œ œ w
œ# œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

œœœ
b
#

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ##
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ# œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

‰

œ#

j

œ

j

œn œ

j

œ

j

œ#

j ‰ œ#

J

œ

J

œn

J

‰

œ#

j

œ

j

œ

j

œn

j

œ#

j

=

14


